
TRAVELING PLAYERS ENSEMBLE 
Acting training, ensemble environment, public performances 
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Green Bird 
By Carlo Gozzi 

(for grades 7 - 9, by audition) 
 

Rehearsals:   Saturdays & Sundays, September 2 – October 1, 2023 
Location:     Traveling Players’ STUDIO in Tysons Corner Center.   
Performances:   Sept 23, Sept 24, Sept 30, Oct 1 
 

Rehearsal Schedule:  
Sat, Sept 2 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm Parent Meeting; Actors to Costume Fittings 
Sat, Sept 2 2:00 pm – 5:00 pm     
Sun, Sept 3 1:00 pm – 6:30 pm Extended for Photoshoot  
 

Sat, Sept 9 1:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
Sun, Sept 10  1:00 pm – 4:00 pm OFF BOOK; Dramaturgy Night: 4:30 – 6:30 pm 

        
Sat, Sept 16 1:00 pm – 5:00 pm  
Sun, Sept 17  1:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
 

 
Fri, Sept 22 5:30  - 9:30 pm   FINAL DRESS  
Sat, Sept 23   9:00 am call; PERFORMANCE #1 at Reston Multicultural Festival - 

Lake Anne (12 pm), open to the public; there are two locations. Go to Lake Anne. 
Sun, Sept 24 12:00 pm call; PERFORMANCE #2 at Tysons (3 pm), open to the public 
 
Fri, Sept 29 5:30  - 8:30 pm   PICK-UP REHEARSAL  
Sat, Sept 30 5:00 call; PERFORMANCE #3 at Tysons (8 pm), open to the public 
Sun, Oct 1 12:00 call; PERFORMANCE #4 at Tysons (3 pm), open to the public 

STRIKE: 5:00 – 7:00 pm All actors expected to be in attendance 
 

Fri, Oct 6 5:00 pm – 8:00 pm   CAST PARTY  Awards, food, & friends. YOU DID IT! 
 
Sun, Nov 12 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm Attend Wiley and the Hairy Man, 1 Free Ticket 
Sun, Dec 3 3:00 pm – 4:30 pm Attend Commedia Christmas Carol, 1 Free Ticket 


